INCORPORATING RETAIL AND SIGNAGE
ModularModularModular
DisplayDisplayDisplay
INCORPORATING RETAIL AND SIGNAGEINCORPORATING RETAIL AND SIGNAGEINCORPORATING RETAIL AND SIGNAGE
2
Banners 3
Pop-ups & Hop-ups 12
Graphic Pods & Lightboxes 15

is available in a variety of
formats, all catering to your
needs and requirements.
With a choice of roller,
tension or cassette, these
versatile solutions present a
stylish avenue to market your
business, whilst offering good
quality and cost effectiveness.
Lightweight in physique, stylish
in appearance, easily assembled
and transported, these perfect
display stands travel well
in a custom made bag.
(width) Total hardware dimensions (approx): code
850mm 2110 (h) x 880/1030 (w) x 190 (d) mm UB160-850
1000mm UB160-1000
Merlin
Great value cassette banner with bungee pole
and snap rail
“inject a little magic into

codes for Merlin
UB175-850
UB175-1000
4
Barracuda
Quick-change banner with universal top rail and telescopic pole
“when
strength
is key…”
Grasshopper
With twin twist out feet and self adhesive rail
“available in
five different
sized widths”
(width) Total hardware dimensions (approx): code
800mm 840 (h) x 865/1065 (w) x 195 (d) mm WH321C-800A2
1000mm 840-2200 (h) x 865/1065 (w) x 195 (d) mm WH321C-1000A2
(width) Total hardware dimensions (approx): code
800mm 2098 (h) x 810 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB191
850mm 2098 (h) x 860 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB193
1000mm 2098 (h) x 1010 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB191-1000
1200mm 2098 (h) x 1210 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB191-1200
1500mm 2098 (h) x 1510 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB191-1500
5
(width) Total hardware dimensions (approx): code
Silver Black
600mm 2230 (h) x 640 (w) x 195 (d) mm UB322-600C1 UB322-600B1
800mm 2230 (h) x 840 (w) x 195 (d) mm UB322-800C1 UB322-800B1
1000mm 2230 (h) x 1040 (w) x 195 (d) mm UB322-1000C1 UB322-1000B1
1200mm 2230 (h) x 1240 (w) x 195 (d) mm UB322-1200C1 UB322-1200B1
1500mm 2230 (h) x 1540 (w) x 195 (d) mm UB322-1500C1 UB322-1500B1
2000mm 2230 (h) x 2040 (w) x 195 (d) mm UB322-2000C1 UB322-2000B1
2400mm 2230 (h) x 2440 (w) x 195 (d) mm UB322-2400C1 UB322-2400B1
3000mm 2230 (h) x 3040 (w) x 195 (d) mm UB322-3000C1 UB322-3000B1
Original Banner +
Patented universal top rail with adjustable feet and secure end plates
“when versatility
is called for…”
Orient
Floor to rail visibility with adjustable feet for levelling
(width) Total hardware dimensions (approx): code
800mm 2160 (h) x 830 (w) x 185 (d) mm WH353-800-001
1000mm 2160 (h) x 1030 (w) x 185 (d) mm WH353-1000-001
1200mm 2160 (h) x 1230 (w) x 185 (d) mm WH353-1200-001
1500mm 2160 (h) x 1580 (w) x 185 (d) mm WH353-1500-001
2000mm 2160 (h) x 2080 (w) x 185 (d) mm WH353-2000-001
“floor to rail
visibility”
6
Mosquito
With snap rail and twist out feet Giant Mosquito
With adjustable hybrid pole, twist out feet and snap rail
“seven different
widths available!”
“make your
message stand out
from the crowd!”
(width) Total hardware dimensions (approx): code
600mm 2105 (h) x 610 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB197-600
800mm 2105 (h) x 810 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB197
850mm 2105 (h) x 860 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB196
1000mm 2105 (h) x 1010 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB197-1000
1200mm 2105 (h) x 1210 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB197-1200
1500mm 2105 (h) x 1510 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB197-1500
2000mm 2105 (h) x 2010 (w) x 285 (d) mm UB197-2000
(width) Total hardware dimensions (approx): code
850mm 3100 (h) x 869 (w) x 400 (d) mm UB300-850
1000mm 3100 (h) x 1019 (w) x 400 (d) mm UB300-1000
1200mm 3100 (h) x 1219 (w) x 400 (d) mm UB300-1200
1500mm 3100 (h) x 1519 (w) x 400 (d) mm UB300-1500
2000mm 3100 (h) x 2019 (w) x 400 (d) mm UB300-2000
 U
p  to 3m
 tall
7

11
Shield
With hard recycled rubber base and securing bolts
Total hardware dimensions (approx): Code
Max: 800 (h) x 410 (w) x 1.2 (d) mm UB108 Curved corners
Max: 800 (h) x 410 (w) x 1.2 (d) mm UB109 Arched top
800 (h) x 465 (w) x 450 (d) mm UB108B base only
“perfect for use
indoor or outdoor”
Curved corners Arched top
“designed with
ease in mind… ”
Wedge
Holds a variety of graphics in a range of sizes and thickness
(width) Total hardware dimensions (approx): code
300mm (wide) Base: 300 (w) x 175 (d) mm - per side UB102-300-S
600mm (wide) Base: 600 (w) x 175 (d) mm - per side UB102-600-S
800mm (wide) Base: 800 (w) x 175 (d) mm - per side UB102-800-S
1000mm (wide) Base: 1000 (w) x 175 (d) mm - per side UB102-1000-S
12
Impact Hop-up
Fabric fits smoothly across framework and stays in place once collapsed
Total hardware dimensions (approx): Visible graphic area (approx): code

Poster size - (h) x (w) mm Code
2A0 - 1189 x 1682 VWF-2A0-01
A0 - 1189 x 841 VWF-A0-01
A1 - 841 x 594 VWF-A1-01
A2 - 594 x 420 VWF-A2-01
B0 - 1414 x 1000 VWF-B0-01
B1 - 1000 x 707 VWF-B1-01
250 x 250 VWF-250S-01
500 x 500 VWF-500S-01
750 x 750 VWF-750S-01
1000 x 1000 VWF-1000S-01
Twista Lite Poster Rail
Rails sold in pairs with grey end caps and
moulded hooks
Rail (width) Code
500mm TWLHR-500
600mm TWLHR-600
800mm TWLHR-800
850mm TWLHR-850
900mm TWLHR-900
1000mm TWLHR-1000
1200mm TWLHR-1200
Strata Cables
and Stand Offs
Aluminium rail screw fixing
With moulded end caps, available